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Price
167.46 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

0.30% (0.50)

US0231351067
AMZN

Xetra

EUR
Commerce
Stock
1,734,074 EUR
S&P 500

167.42 EUR (120)
167.48 EUR (406)
167.26 EUR
167.82 EUR
167.10 EUR
166.96 EUR
167.41974 EUR
23,783
3,981,743.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23840608
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US0231351067-2024-04-03.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS0231351067
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US0231351067&ID_NOTATION=1550148
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0231351067&ID_NOTATION=1550148
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0231351067&ID_NOTATION=1550148
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=172a61736cee5bf7502bac13fb4cb56a837585e329ad7f6fbe0e4d4b34d8079b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6ca567844caf51bc5&time=1712232976&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=406f08c79ee7823cc43eabde7ee0d787e84dc09e184177e4f3590a9ddf7f2c10&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b13b2375101f2bf45&time=1712232976&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=529066239370feb2e393669ccca3d38cc510870f8e061db32e52c50be7451034&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5e758c6d8a7d3ddcf&time=1712232976&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4afcfbc608fd76101e00982e70ce3e824d3aa29cf93d6559efc3f686b9fbdefd&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=417e09ee7d10e9e3f&time=1712232976&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6a1272ca9a86799660f425cb3b189c532c1d35c98e5488318db0c14b8476a5ab&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=802104ac30c09b316&time=1712232976&tool=RSC

AMAZON.COM INC.

Details

2024/04/03 14:01:04

Price
167.46 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.30% (0.50)

ISIN US0231351067
Symbol AMZN
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,734,074 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 167.42 EUR (120)
Ask (Ask size) 167.48 EUR (406)
Open 167.26 EUR
High 167.82 EUR
Low 167.10 EUR
Close (prev. day) 166.96 EUR
VWAP 167.41974 EUR
Volume (pcs) 23,783
Trading volume 3,981,743.60
Number of trades 385
Last size 10
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +35.12% +75.80% +25.68%
Perf (abs.) +43.40 +71.99  +34.11
Beta 1.58 1.51 1.55
Volatility  26.57 28.05 34.58
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

166.22 EUR (36,628
162.15 EUR (60,002
147.40 EUR (66,030

129.17 EUR (67,940
168.80 EUR (2024/04/02
131.50 EUR (2024/01/05
168.80 EUR (2024/04/02

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
88.54 EUR (2023/04/13)

All listings for AMAZON.COM INC.

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2024/ 14:01 167.46 EUR 3.98 385
04/03
2024/ 09:05 167.70 EUR  0.00 1
04/03
2024/ 14:00 167.48 EUR 4.03 390
04/03
2024/ 13:28 167.44EUR 0.08 10
04/03
2020/ 17:35 106.00 USD 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1550148
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850246
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386187
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10454
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496660
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SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/14

2022/
08/22

2024/
04/02

2024/
04/03

2024/
04/02

2024/
04/03

2024/
04/03

2024/
04/03

2024/
04/02

2024/
04/03

2024/
04/03

2024/
04/03

2024/
04/03

17:35

22:00

13:52

17:35

08:01

08:41

13:56

20:00

13:40

12:31

13:14

13:22

1,800.00 CHF 0.00

180.69 USD

167.36 EUR

179.75 USD

167.54 EUR

167.24 EUR

167.76 EUR

167.32 EUR

167.48 EUR

167.40 EUR

167.42 EUR

5,872.53

0.03

0.76

0.00

0.00

1.05

0.02

0.80

0.00

0.00

164.066 CHF 0.00

355,853

214

39

88
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588481
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252992
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10455
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744701
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1962976
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10457
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252994
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=203470086
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=203470086
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=203470092
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=203470092
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10456
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407679904

AMAZON.COM INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

amazon

Contact Details
AMAZON.COM INC.

410 Terry Avenue North - 98109-5210
Seattle

Telefon: +1-206-266-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: AMAZON.COM INC.
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Company Profile

Amazon.com, Inc. is a multinational technology company, which engages in providing online

retail shopping services. It operates through the following segments: North America,

International, and Amazon Web Services (AWS). The North America segment is involved in
the retail sales of consumer products including from sellers and subscriptions through North

America-focused online and physical stores. The International segment focuses on the
amounts earned from retail sales of consumer products including from sellers and
subscriptions through internationally focused online stores. The AWS segment includes
global sales of computer, storage, database, and other services for start-ups, enterprises,
government agencies, and academic institutions. The company was founded by Jeffrey P.
Bezos in July 1994 and is headquartered in Seattle, WA.

Members of Management Board

Jeffrey Bezos
Daniel
Huttenlocher
Brad Smith

Edith Cooper

Indra
Krishnamurthy
Nooyi

Jamie Gorelick
Jonathan
Rubinstein
Judith McGrath
Keith Alexander
Patricia Stonesifer
Wendell Weeks
Andrew Jassy
Alexander
Ragonese

Amit Agarwal
Beth Galetti
Brian Olsavsky
Christine
Beauchamp

Colleen Aubrey

Dave Fildes

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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David Zapolsky

Doug Herrington

Eric Powell

Guy Palumbo

Hao Tian

Joanthan Waldron

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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